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ADJOINING LOT
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RESIDENTIAL

ADJOINING LOT
125

RESIDENTIAL
SIGNAGE SCHEDULE

TAG DESCRIPTION ILLUMINATED

S01

S02

S03

S04

S05

S06

S07

S08

S09

S10

S11

S13

S12

S14

S15

S16

S17

7-ELEVEN PYLON

7-ELEVEN PRICE BOARD (OP2)

7-ELEVEN AWNING/FASCIA LOGO

7-ELEVEN AWNING/FASCIA LOGO

7-ELEVEN WALL / TOWER LOGO

7-ELEVEN AWNING/FASCIA LOGO

7-ELEVEN AIR & WATER SIGN

HUNGRY JACK'S DIRECTIONAL
SIGN / ARROW

HUNGRY JACK'S BUN LOGO

HUNGRY JACK'S 700mm X 2.35m
DIRECTIONAL SIGN

HUNGRY JACK'S 700mm X 2.35m
DIRECTIONAL SIGN

HUNGRY JACK'S PYLON

HUNGRY JACK'S HEIGHT BAR

YES

YES

YES

YES

YES

NO

YES

YES

YES

YES

YES

YES

YES

YES

YES

NO

S18 ACCESSIBLE PARKING SIGN NO

HUNGRY JACK'S BUN LOGO

HUNGRY JACK'S BUN LOGO YES

HUNGRY JACK'S 700mm X 2.35m
DIRECTIONAL SIGN

HUNGRY JACK'S BUN LOGO

S19 NO

S20 NO

S21 YES7-ELEVEN SCROLLING SIGN

7-ELEVEN POSTER HOLDER

7-ELEVEN WINDOW FILM

FILL
POINT

S22 HUNGRY JACKS MENU BOARDS X8 YES

PROPOSED B
DY

S01S05

S18S19

S20 S21

SIGHTLINE

CURRENT BOUNDARY 48.38
CURRENT BDY

8.4
9

B
D

Y 
47

.0
9

BDY 66.44

B
D

Y 
26

.5
5

BDY 4.53

B
D

Y 
20

.5
2

BDY 4.
26

BDY 4.26 BDY 12.87

BDY 3.7

B
D

Y 
4

B
D

Y 
4

PROPOSED 7-11
CONVENIENCE STORE

216m²
FFL 17.28

PROPOSED
HJ

RESTAURANT
210m²

FFL 17.51

NO ENTRY

W
A

ITIN
G

BAY

PROPOSED BOUNDARY

PRO BDY

S02
S03

S08

S09S04 S10

S11

S12

S13

S16

S07

S07

S14

S15

S07

S17

S22 S06

S18

S07

S22

S17

NSIGNAGE PLAN
SCALE 1:300

I

A 13.10.16 REVISED SIGN 10 IJ AJL
B 31.10.16 REVISED AS PER CLIENT CHANGES IJ AJL
C 15.11.16 REVISED AS PER CLIENT CHANGES IJ AJL
D 15.11.16 REVISED HJ DRIVE THRU SIGNAGE IJ AJL
E 12.07.17 UPDATED TO SUIT REVISED SITE PLAN IJ AJL
F 12.07.17 S22 DRIVE THRU MENU BOARD ADDED IJ AJL
G 07.09.17 S16 PYLON SIGN RELOACTED IJ AJL
H 18.09.17 IJ AJLREVISED 7-ELEVEN BUILDING LOCATION
I 09.11.17 IJ AJLREVISED ARCHER ST FOOTPATH
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DOUBLE PAN MOULDED HUNGRY
JACK'S LOGO WITH RAISED BUN
LOGO AND HUNGRY JACK'S TEXT.
LOGO GRAPHICS APPLIED TO THE
REAR OF CLEAR POLYCARBONATE.
LED ILLUMINATION

SIGN BOX WITH RED
FACE TO MATCH SIGN
FACE AND BLACK SIDES

ELEVATION
SCALE 1:50
SIDE VIEW

C
-

ELEVATION
SCALE 1:50
FRONT VIEW

A
-

C

C

BSECTION
SCALE 1:50

A

BUN LOGO
SCALE 1:50
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200 2,600 200
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DOUBLE PAN MOULDED HUNGRY JACK'S LOGO WITH
RAISED (MOULDED) BUN OUTLINE AND HUNGRY
JACK'S TEXT. LOGO GRAPHICS TO BE ON THE REAR
OF CLEAR POLYCARBONATE LED ILLUMINATED

MOULDED LETTERS ON POLYCARBONATE SIGN FACE
SET INTO LASER CUT OPENING IN ACP PANEL

WHITE POLYCARBONATE FIXED BEHIND
LASERCUT TEXT OUTLINE IN ACP
PANELS. LED ILLUMINATION BEHIND

ELEVATION
SCALE 1:50
SIDE VIEW

C
-

ELEVATION
SCALE 1:50
FRONT & REAR

B
-

8m PYLON SIGN
SCALE 1:50

S16
DA10
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5
0

700

LETTERING &
BUN LOGO

2
,3

5
0

700

LETTERING, ARROW
& BUN LOGO VARY
PER SIGN

DIRECTIONAL
SCALE 1:50

S11-13
DA16

NOTE:

SIGNS S11 - S13 DIMENSIONS THE SAME
DIRECTIONAL ARROWS / TEXT VARY PER SIGN

ALL DIRECTIONAL SIGNS TO HAVE A BLANK FACE
IF NOT VIEWED FROM BEHIND

2,900

WHITE VINYL DECALS

HEIGHT BAR
SCALE 1:25
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DA16

1
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LETTERING, ARROW
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SCALE 1:50
S10 DIRECTIONAL
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FROSTED PC

MENU BOARD
SCALE 1:50

S22
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HJ SIGNAGE ELEVATIONS
SCALE 1:100

C

A 13.10.16 REVISED SIGN 10 IJ AJL
B 31.10.16 REVISED AS PER CLIENT CHANGES IJ AJL
C 15.08.17 S22 MENU BOARD ADDED IJ AJL
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END CAP

  1
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200x100x4
STEEL RHS

VERTICAL MEMBER FSBW
TO BASEPLATE

FILLET WELD
TO MANUFACTORY STANDARDS

FOOTING AND BASEPLATE
DETAILS AS PER HJ00267-01

  220  

  3
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  2
00

  

A

A
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55
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SECTION A-A

35mm WIDE x 67mm DEEP PERMASIGN LED CHANNEL 
WITH POLYCARB DIFFUSER AND 4mm ACM LIGHTWALL 
WITH 25x1.6mm ALUMINIUM ANGLE TRIM ALL AROUND

  75  

DETAIL B

3x DOWNLIGHT RECESSES

  3
20

0 
 

ACCESS HATCH

PERMASIGN LED CHANNELS FITETD WITH FOAM TAPE UNDER
ANGLE FLANGES AND FIXED WITH 6G 1/2" SS410 RESYTORK 
PAN TEK SECURITY SCREW. (QTY 4 PER CHANNEL, 1 EACH END 
AND 2 IN CENTRE OPPOSITE ONE ANOTHER) 

HJ00272-00

LEVEL AMENDMENTS DATE

E
DRAWING NUMBER ISSUE

PROJECT

DESCRIPTION

CONSTRUCTION DRAWING REFERENCES

This design has been produced by and is the sole and exclusive property of SIGNSPEC AUSTRALIA A.C.N. 009673803 who reserve all rights of reproduction and construction in any form whatsoever and to whom this design must be returned forthwith upon demand.  The receipt by you of this design shall be evidence of your acceptance of these conditions.            COPYRIGHT ALL RIGHTS RESERVED

JOB NO.

DRAWING TYPE

A3 DO NOT SCALEA division of the ALBERT SMITH GROUP
Ph:07 3395 9888 Fax:07 3891 0713 signspec@asgroup.com.au

CKDDWN
Pleasenote that originalsource file colour shifts may occur throughsoftwareand printer setting interference.The colour representationshown in this artworkmay not visually representthe nominatedcolour. It is the customer'sresponsibilityto check the nominatedcolour referencefor accuracy.

ORIGINAL ISSUE DJT 30/10/15

EXTERNAL DRIVE THRU LIGHTING
IMPORT DOWNLIGHTS

CONSTRUCTION

GENERAL DETAILS Ø
D ACCESS HATCH MODIFIED DJT 3/12/15

E EARTH HOLE ADDED DJT 9/12/15

HJ SIGNAGE LIGHT BLADE
SCALE 1:100

A

A 11.01.17 REVISED AS PER COUNCIL COMMENTS IJ AJL
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INTERNALLY ILLUMINATED
MOULDED 7-ELEVEN LOGO

INTERNALLY ILLUMINATED
RAISED GRAPHIC PANELS

ILLUMINATED NOM. 300mm HIGH
RED LED PRICE BOARD NUMBERS

WALL MOUNTED  INTERNALLY
ILLUMINATED SCROLLING SIGN

7-11 PRICE BOARD
SCALE 1:50

S01
DA16

PROMOTIONAL
SIGNAGE

7-11 ILLUMINATED SCROLLING SIGN
SCALE 1:50
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U

A
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EQUAL

NON-ILLUMINATED VINYL SIGNAGE
ON ALUCOBOND FASCIA

7-11 BUILDING / AWNING LOGO
SCALE 1:50
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EQUAL

1
,8

0
0

EQ
U

A
L

ILLUMINATED STANDARD
STAND ALONE 7-ELEVEN
SQUARE LOGO

7-11 STANDARD SQAURE LOGO
SCALE 1:50
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WHITE BACKGROUND

ILLUMINATED NOM.
300mm H RED LED PRICE
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